MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1250 1210

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 5577 5397

BONUS 3239 3135

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 425

LATE DEDUCTION 4566

Total Earnings:INR. 38889 37635 Total Deductions:INR. 6791

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 30844

(Rupees Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Four Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Divya Kandhan